incomer panel near gate No.01 at RTC Latur-

413531 (clubbed). 

Place of work :: RTC CRPF Latur-413531. 

Work schedule/Schedule of 

Quantity 
:: Details as per Annexure-‘I’ of the Tender enquiry 

Amount of NIT/Estimated Cost :: Rs. 04,13,394.12/- only 

E.M.D. (In INR) @ 2% Fixed :: 

Rs.8,268/- (Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Eight)only 
[Note: - EMD, in favor of The DIGP/PRINCIPAL, RTC CRPF, 

MAHADEV NAGAR, LATUR- 413531 payable at SBI, Harangul 

Gram Panchayat Building (At post Harangul Latur 

Maharashtra) Code-21542. and should be valid at least for 90 

days from the date of opening of tender.